
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1082801001018000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,867

CAMA #: 108 28 0 10 01 018 00 0 00
Sec: 28 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 1139 NE STRAIT AVE 

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: LATALLADI, PEDRO J JR Legal: STRAIT AVE S 1/2 LOT 213 ALL 215 & 217 WHITMERS ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2025 RL 134268

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 735.16 735.16 1,470.32

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203093668-1 12/12/2025

735.16 0.00

12/12/2025

0.00

1 735.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

735.16

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 735.16 0.00 0.00 735.16

735.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 735.16 735.16
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